
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alex Dunn - (1327321) - City of Bradford SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.53 630 H 17/02/24 Yorkshire SA Championships 2024 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.61 625 H 03/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.73 617 F 03/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.78 613 H 02/07/23 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023 Sunderland Co Bradford 3

27.84 609 F 17/02/24 Yorkshire SA Championships 2024 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.86 608 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.87 607 H 06/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.89 606 F 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.94 603  26/03/23 York City Baths National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds  1

27.94 603 H 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.00 599 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

28.03 597 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.07 595 F 06/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.18 588 F 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.19 587 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.25 583 H 26/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.34 578 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.38 575  23/03/24 York City Baths Club National Qualifier 2024 Leeds  1

28.41 573 H 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.90 545 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.95 542 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

29.42 516 H 20/03/22 City of Liverpool National Meet Liverpool Co Bradford 1

34.60 317 H 24/09/17 City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 3

34.71 314 F 24/09/17 City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 3

35.99 282 H 12/03/17 City of Sheffield March Madness Sheffield Co Leeds 3

37.46 250 H 08/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Co Leeds 3

40.87 192 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 3
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40.87 192 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.00 599 H 06/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Co Bradford 1

28.38 575  23/03/24 York City Baths Club National Qualifier 2024 Leeds  1

27.84 609 F 17/02/24 Yorkshire SA Championships 2024 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.53 630 H 17/02/24 Yorkshire SA Championships 2024 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.73 617 F 03/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.61 625 H 03/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.78 613 H 02/07/23 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023 Sunderland Co Bradford 3

27.89 606 F 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.94 603 H 01/05/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.94 603  26/03/23 York City Baths National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds  1

27.86 608 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.18 588 F 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.41 573 H 18/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.07 595 F 06/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

27.87 607 H 06/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.25 583 H 26/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.19 587 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.03 597 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.34 578 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Bradford 1

29.42 516 H 20/03/22 City of Liverpool National Meet Liverpool Co Bradford 1

28.95 542 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

28.90 545 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Bradford 1

34.71 314 F 24/09/17 City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 3

34.60 317 H 24/09/17 City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 3

35.99 282 H 12/03/17 City of Sheffield March Madness Sheffield Co Leeds 3

37.46 250 H 08/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Co Leeds 3

40.87 192 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 3
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